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Fecha 26/05/2012
Distancia 7000 Metros

PLocal PGen Dorsal Tiempo
1 2 66 0:25:10
2 6 49 0:26:49
3 18 150 0:28:47
4 25 41 0:30:22
5 26 45 0:30:29
6 31 109 0:31:21
7 32 28 0:31:25
8 33 116 0:31:26
9 35 76 0:31:37

10 42 102 0:32:30
11 44 144 0:32:34
12 48 39 0:32:48
13 49 15 0:32:55
14 50 96 0:32:56
15 51 18 0:32:57
16 61 133 0:33:45
17 65 10 0:34:16
18 66 67 0:34:17
19 68 128 0:34:32
20 69 77 0:34:46
21 71 40 0:34:56
22 80 160 0:35:37
23 82 141 0:35:40
24 81 65 0:35:40
25 89 19 0:36:12
26 93 107 0:36:18
27 94 3 0:36:19
28 98 158 0:36:39
29 100 94 0:36:46
30 101 124 0:36:51
31 103 179 0:36:53
32 106 174 0:37:16
33 111 4 0:38:15
34 112 23 0:38:19
35 113 24 0:38:22
36 116 172 0:38:39
37 119 125 0:39:30
38 118 126 0:39:30
39 129 54 0:40:39
40 127 101 0:40:39
41 126 110 0:40:39
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CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP
Clasificacion 10CAL

Cross Centre Historic Castalla

Apellidos
DURA CREMADES

PEREZ SAEZ
GIL POVEDA
BENAINI

PAYA SALVADOR
JUAN PéREZ
BELLOT CASCALES
PARDINES LEAL
JUAN SOTOS

MAYA ARQUES
RICO RICO

GALVARN RICO
GALLEGO FRANCéS
MIRA MOLINA

DIAZ DEQUEROS
GONZALEZ TARRAGA
DOMENECH ESTEVE
SEMPERE DURA
MORENO GOMEZ
MIRA MIRA
SANCHEZ PUCHE
BERBEGAL JUAN
PEREZ GISBERT
TERUEL GARCIA
PASTOR LILLO
GUILL BRAVO

HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ

RODRIGUEZ BERNABEU
GARIA ALCARAZ
MANCHON LOPEZ
PEREZ

CANALS CATALA
BERBEGAL VALOR
MARTINEZ GUILL
SAIZ LEAL

FERRI DURA
MATAIX ALBIAANA
GUILL BERBEGAL
BOTELLA MIRO
PARDINES CASTELLO
BERNABEU RAMON

Nombre
RICARDO

OSCAR

JUAN JOSE
AHMED

JOSE JOAQUIN
JORDI

JAVIEF

FRANCISCO JAVIER

MANUEL
FRANCISCO
RICARDO
RAMON
PERE

JOSE LUIS
JOSE

JUAN JOSé
DIEGO
JOSE MANUEL
FABIaN
FERNANDO
ANTONIO
JAVIER
TONI
ANTONIO M.
VICENTE
JOSE LUIS
RAUL
SERGIO
VICTOR
ELIAS
EMILIO
RUBEN
VICENTE
JORGE
JORGE
VICENTE
EUGENI
DAVID
MANUEL
JOSE CARLOS
EMILIO
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Club
CLUB ATLETISME CASTALLA
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CLUB ATLETISME CASTALLA

'ICROSS
CENTRE HISTORIC
CASTALLA 2012

Min/KmPos/Cate CATEGORIA

3,36
3,50
4,07
4,20
4,21
4,29
4,29
4,29
4,31
4,39
4,39
4,41
4,82
4,42
4,42
4,49
4,54
4,54
4,56
4,58
4,59
5,05
5,06
5,06
5,10
5,11
5,11
5,14
5,15
5,16
5,16
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5,28
5,28
5,29
5,31
5,39
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5,48
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2

2

2

4
12
13
13
14
15
20
22
24

1
17

8
11
20
21
22
23
32
27

2
35
16
17
31
37
33
39
40
35
38
39
40
43

5

4
42
41
44

SENIOR M
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
JUVENIL M
SENIOR M
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
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SENIOR M
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SENIOR M
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SENIOR M
JUVENIL M
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VETERANO B
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SENIOR M
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
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JUVENIL M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
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0:41:32 PARDINES RICO SANTIAGO INDEPENDIENTE 5,56 SENIOR M
43 135 112 0:41:34 POVEDA GARCIA ALVARO INDEPENDIENTE 556 46 VETERANO A
44 137 13 0:41:36 FUSTER FUSTER RAUL CLUB ATLETISME CASTALLA 5557 47 VETERANOA
45 142 149 0:43:30 MIRA BERNABEU JOSE MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE 6,13 45 SENIORM
46 149 176 0:45:17 PALMA MONTEAGUDO ALVARO INDEPENDIENTE 6,28 46 SENIORM
47 158 139 0:47:14 MIRABODI FRANCISCO CLUB ATLETISME CASTALLA 6,45 50 VETERANO A
48 161 171 0:47:50 GUILL ORTiZ JOSE INDEPENDIENTE 6,50 47 SENIORM
49 162 178 0:50:10 PEREZBELLOT LUIS INDEPENDIENTE 7,10 48 SENIORM
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